Show Name:
Judge:

City, State:
Date:

Novice Division

Award

BEST IN NOVICE
2ND BEST IN NOVICE
3RD BEST IN NOVICE
4TH BEST IN NOVICE
5TH BEST IN NOVICE
6TH BEST IN NOVICE
7TH BEST IN NOVICE
8TH BEST IN NOVICE
9TH BEST IN NOVICE
10TH BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award
BEST IN SHOW
2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW
14TH BEST IN SHOW
15TH BEST IN SHOW
16th BEST IN SHOW

PCBS
Roger Heroux
Newport News, Virginia
April 28, 2018

Description
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Description

Color
N/Pd
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N
L
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Sex
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GrCh

Club
NCS
NCS
ACS
ACS
ACS
ACS
ACS
ACS
NCS
ACS
ACS
ACS
ACS
NCS
ACS
ACS

Band #

Code
16V
SML
16V
16V
SML
SML
16V

SML
16V

Band #

Code
50A
42F
76B
7W
61L

AMM
10M
46R
81C
25)
46R
25)
25)
25)
25)
16V

No.
1311
16
1303
111
15
17
1310

220
1204

No.
1744
411
05
28
03
1503
1004
1502
402
1537
907
1615
1608
18
1412
1311

Yr.
17
14
10
10
16
15
10
15
14
15
09
16
16
10
14

Total Exhibitors:

Total Entries:
Points Awarded:
Regional Show?:

Total Novice Exhibitors:
Total Novice Entries:

Exhibitor State
Joe Joe Thompson VA
Stephanie Lopez VA
Joe Joe Thompson VA
Joe Joe Thompson VA
Stephanie Lopez VA
Stephanie Lopez VA
Joe Joe Thompson VA
Darlene Hershey IL
Stephanie Lopez VA
Joe Joe Thompson VA

Total Advanced Exhibitors:
Total Advanced Entries:

Exhibitor State
Chris Orowitz KY
Chris Orowitz KY
April Blazich NC
Yvonne Weir FL

Lisa Helderman IL
Chris Orowitz KY
Marina Horba FL
Joan Redondo FL
Chris Orowitz KY
Al and Julie Mitchell VA
Joan Redondo FL
Chris Orowitz KY
Al and Julie Mitchell VA
Al and Julie Mitchell VA
Al and Julie Mitchell VA
Joe Joe Thompson VA
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